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County District 
2018-19 Fourth  

Quarter 
2017-2018 

June Adjustment 
Net to County 

Alameda Chabot-Las Positas $ 3, 878,698 $ ( 1,390) $  3,877,308 
Alameda Ohlone              2, 053,906                       ( 627)                    2,053,279 
Alameda Peralta            10, 479,765                    ( 1,557)                  10,478,208 
Alameda Total             16,412,369                    ( 3,574)          -                  16,408,795 

Butte Butte              3, 103,137                       ( 788)                    3,102,349 
Butte Total              3, 103,137                       ( 788)          -                    3,102,349 

Contra Costa Contra Costa               4,635,582                     (2,189)                    4,633,393 
Contra Costa Total               4,635,582                    ( 2,189)          -                    4,633,393 

El Dorado Lake Tahoe                  601,032                        (191)                       600,841 
El Dorado Total                  601,032                       ( 191)          -                       600,841 

Fresno State Center               8,593,314                     (2,454)                    8,590,860 
Fresno West Hills               1,722,178                        (520)                    1,721,658 
Fresno Total             10,315,492                    ( 2,974)          -                  10,312,518 

Humboldt Redwoods               1,062,786                        (367)                    1,062,419 
Humboldt Total               1,062,786                       ( 367)          -                    1,062,419 

Imperial Imperial               2,011,351                        (591)                    2,010,760 
Imperial Total               2,011,351                       ( 591)          -                    2,010,760 

Kern Kern               6,311,724                     (1,833)                    6,309,891 
Kern West Kern                  768,769                        (336)                       768,433 
Kern Total               7,080,493                    ( 2,169)          -                    7,078,324 

Lassen Lassen                  409,122                        (184)                       408,938 
Lassen Total                  409,122                       ( 184)          -                       408,938 

Los Angeles Antelope Valley               2,945,253                        (855)                    2,944,398 
Los Angeles Cerritos               4,655,515                   (17,386)                    4,638,129 
Los Angeles Citrus               2,744,222                        (899)                    2,743,323 
Los Angeles Compton               2,603,860                        (488)                    2,603,372 
Los Angeles El Camino               4,861,662                     (1,497)                    4,860,165 
Los Angeles Glendale               3,563,868                     (1,193)                    3,562,675 
Los Angeles Long Beach               5,321,228                     (1,595)                    5,319,633 
Los Angeles Los Angeles             25,130,454                     (8,152)                  25,122,302 
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio               8,218,652                     (2,374)                    8,216,278 
Los Angeles Pasadena               6,459,695                     (1,759)                    6,457,936 
Los Angeles Rio Hondo               3,371,483                        (997)                    3,370,486 
Los Angeles Santa Clarita               4,080,260                     (1,220)                    4,079,040 
Los Angeles Santa Monica               5,535,549                     (1,652)                    5,533,897 
Los Angeles Total             79,491,701                  ( 40,067)          -                  79,451,634 

Marin Marin                   71, 164                             -                         71,164 
Marin Total                    71,164                             -          -                         71,164 

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake                  699,183                        (309)                       698,874 
Mendocino Total                  699,183                       ( 309)          -                       698,874 

Merced Merced               2,895,623                        (765)                    2,894,858 
Merced Total               2,895,623                       ( 765)          -                    2,894,858 

Monterey Hartnell               1,933,651                        (582)                    1,933,069 
Monterey Monterey Peninsula               1,740,983                   (45,740)                    1,695,243 
Monterey Total               3,674,634                  ( 46,322)          -                    3,628,312 

Napa Napa Valley                  109,053                              -                       109,053 
Napa Total                  109,053                             -          -                       109,053 

Orange Coast               8,320,453                     (2,398)                    8,318,055 
Orange North Orange County               8,706,388                     (2,689)                    8,703,699 
Orange Rancho Santiago               7,779,042                     (2,213)                    7,776,829 
Orange South Orange County                  622,289                              -                       622,289 
Orange Total             25,428,172                    ( 7,300)          -                  25,420,872 

Placer Sierra                              -                              -                                   -
Placer Total                             -                              -          -                                   -



 

                Plumas Feather River  443,006  (184)  442,822 
Plumas Total  443,006 ( 184)  -  442,822 

Riverside Desert  3,367,798  (801)  3,366,997 
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto  3,212,222  (965)  3,211,257 
Riverside Palo Verde 657,699  (228)  657,471 
Riverside Riverside  7,832,640  (2,321) 7,830,319 
Riverside Total  15,070,359 ( 4,315)  -  15,066,044 

Sacramento Los Rios  14,311,202  (4,071)  14,307,131 
Sacramento Total  14,311,202 ( 4,071) -  14,307,131 

San Bernardino Barstow  696,719  (260) 696,459 
San Bernardino Chaffey 4,566,874  (1,243)  4,565,631 
San Bernardino Copper Mountain    401,590  (181)  401,409 
San Bernardino San Bernardino  4,088,799  (1,188)  4,087,611 
San Bernardino Victor Valley  2,612,294  (748)  2,611,546 
San Bernardino Total 12,366,276  ( 3,620)  -  12,362,656 

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca  4,854,510  (1,456)  4,853,054 
San Diego Miracosta  213,287  -  213,287 
San Diego Palomar  5,299,114  1,423)  5,297,691 
San Diego San Diego  10,652,188  (3,288)  10,648,900 
San Diego Southwestern  4,043,259  (1,251)  4,042,008 
San Diego Total  25,062,358 ( 7,418)  -  25,054,940 

San Francisco San Francisco  5,609,218  (1,615) 5,607,603 
San Francisco Total  5,609,218 ( 1,615)  - 5,607,603 

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta  4,067,994  (1,217)  4,066,777 
San Joaquin Total  4,067,994 ( 1,217)  -  4,066,777 

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo  -  -  -
San Luis Obispo Total  -  -  -  -

San Mateo San Mateo  370,208  -  370,208 
San Mateo Total  370,208 -  -  370,208 

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock  2,618,305  (793)  2,617,512 
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara  3,455,848  (932)  3,454,916 
Santa Barbara Total  6,074,153 ( 1,725)  -  6,072,428 

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza  -  -  -
Santa Clara Gavilan  (63)  63  -
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 279,495  -  279,495 
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 263,529  -  263,529 
Santa Clara Total 542,961 63   -  543,024 

Santa Cruz Cabrillo  2,846,440  (803)  2,845,637 
Santa Cruz Total  2,846,440 ( 803)  -  2,845,637 

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity  2,055,718  (567)  2,055,151 
Shasta Total 2,055,718 ( 567)  -  2,055,151 

Siskiyou Siskiyous  447,317  (235)  447,082 
Siskiyou Total  447,317 ( 235)  -  447,082 

Solano Solano 1,589,873  (639)  1,589,234 
Solano Total 1,589,873 ( 639)  -  1,589,234 

Sonoma Sonoma 6,072,779  138,983  6,211,762 
Sonoma Total 6,072,779 138, 983 -  6,211,762 

Stanislaus Yosemite 3,987,001  (1,289)  3,985,712 
Stanislaus Total 3,987,001 ( 1,289)  -  3,985,712 

Tulare Sequoias 2,640,362  (835)  2,639,527 
Tulare Total 2,640,362 ( 835)  -  2,639,527 
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            Ventura Ventura   6,683,684  (2,043)  6,681,641 
Ventura Total   6,683,684 ( 2,043)  -  6,681,641 

Yuba Yuba   2,058,942  (680)  2,058,262 
Yuba Total   2,058,942  (680)  -  2,058,262 

Grand Total Statewide $  270,300,745 $  - $  - $  270,300,745 
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